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Feminine 3eme Division / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe A

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

21/09/2014

28/09/2014

12/10/2014

19/10/2014

26/10/2014

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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... 
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53649.

53650.

53651.

53652.

53653.

53654.

53655.

53656.

53657.

53658.

53659.

53660.

53661.

53662.

53663.

53664.

53665.

53666.

53667.

53668.

Pontchateau Aos 1

Grandchamp As 1

St-Mars Du Desert Ja
1
Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

Non affecté 3

St-Mars Du Desert Ja
1
Le Loroux Landreau 1

Nantes Fc 1

Chateaub Volt/Derval 
1
Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

Le Loroux Landreau 1

Pontchateau Aos 1

St-Mars Du Desert Ja
1
Grandchamp As 1

Nantes Fc 1

Non affecté 3

Chateaub Volt/Derval 
1
Non affecté 3

Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

Pontchateau Aos 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Chateaub Volt/Derval 
1
Nantes Fc 1

Le Loroux Landreau 1

Non affecté 3

Chateaub Volt/Derval 
1
Grandchamp As 1

Pontchateau Aos 1

Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

Nantes Fc 1

St-Mars Du Desert Ja
1
Grandchamp As 1

Non affecté 3

Chateaub Volt/Derval 
1
Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

Pontchateau Aos 1

Le Loroux Landreau 1

Grandchamp As 1

Nantes Fc 1

Le Loroux Landreau 1

St-Mars Du Desert Ja
1
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

Chateaub Volt/Derval 1 Grandchamp As 1 Le Loroux Landreau 1 Nantes Fc 1

Pontchateau Aos 1 St-Mars Du Desert Ja 1 Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2437

16930195

16930196

16930197

16930198

16930199

16930200

16930201

16930202

16930203

16930204

16930205

16930206

16930207

16930208

16930209

16930210

16930211

16930212

16930213

16930214

Début été : 13H   Début hiver : 13H

jean-luc.briand
Surligner

jean-luc.briand
Surligner

jean-luc.briand
Surligner

jean-luc.briand
Surligner

jean-luc.briand
Surligner

jean-luc.briand
Surligner
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Journée

Journée

 06

 07

- Aller

- Aller

09/11/2014

16/11/2014

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

... 

... 

... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

53669.

53670.

53671.

53672.

53673.

53674.

53675.

53676.

Le Loroux Landreau 1

St-Mars Du Desert Ja
1
Grandchamp As 1

Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

Chateaub Volt/Derval 
1
Pontchateau Aos 1

Non affecté 3

Nantes Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Nantes Fc 1

Non affecté 3

Pontchateau Aos 1

Chateaub Volt/Derval 
1

Le Loroux Landreau 1

Vritz Le Pin Fc 1

Grandchamp As 1

St-Mars Du Desert Ja
1
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-
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-

-
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16930215

16930216

16930217

16930218

16930219

16930220

16930221

16930222

jean-luc.briand
Surligner

jean-luc.briand
Surligner


